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	College Name
	Benefits Navigator
	Current Position Title
	Contact Email
	Contact Phone Number

	Black Hawk College
	Wendy Bock
	Counselor
	bockw@bhc.edu
	(309) 796-5198

	Carl Sandburg College
	Gabriel Sherwood
	Coordinator of Financial Aid, Veterans & Military Services
	gsherwood@sandburg.edu
	(309) 341-5321

	CCC District Office
	Destinee Miguest
	
	dmiguest3@ccc.edu
	

	CCC Harold Washington College
	Devyn Longstreet
	Case Manager II, Wellness Center
	dthompson193@ccc.edu
	(312) 553-6072

	CCC Harry S. Truman College
	Karen Caldwell Littleton
	Clinical Director, Wellness Center
	kcaldwell-littleton@ccc.edu
	

	CCC Kennedy-King College
	Dionne Gavin
	
	dgavin9@ccc.edu
	

	CCC Malcolm X College
	Jennifer Ramirez
	
	jramirez785@ccc.edu
	

	CCC Olive-Harvey College
	Chloe CoxWalker

	
	ccoxwalker@ccc.edu

	

	CCC Richard J. Daley College
	Crystal Saldana
	
	csaldana13@ccc.edu

	

	CCC Wilbur Wright College
	Hoyam Tanon
	
	htanon@ccc.edu
	

	College of DuPage
	Melissa Jankauski
	Program Manager-Special Student Resources
	jankauskim@cod.edu
	(630) 942-2631

	College of Lake County
	Emily Borland
	Community Resource Coordinator
	eborland1@clcillinois.edu
	(847) 543-2340

	Danville Area Community College
	Chelsea Thomas
	Coordinator Campus & Community Service
	c.thomas@dacc.edu
	(434) 797-8553

	Elgin Community College
	Keith Schwartz
	Director of Financial Aid
	kschwartz@elgin.edu
	(847) 214-7432

	Heartland Community College
	Jennifer Vieley
	Associate Director, Success Connections
	Jennifer.Vieley@heartland.edu
	(309) 268-8055

	Highland Community College
	Wes Bertram
	Student Advisor
	wesley.bertram@highland.edu
	(815) 599-3428

	Illinois Central College
	Ciara Trimble-Roddy
	Benefits Navigator
	Ciara.trimble-roddy@icc.edu
	(309) 694-8568

	Illinois Eastern CC
	Krystle Riggle
	Program Director
	rigglek@iecc.edu
	(618) 544-8657

	IECC Frontier Community College
	Justin Young
	Coordinator of Financial Aid
	youngj11@iecc.edu
	(618) 847-9137

	IECC Lincoln Trail College
	Krystle Riggle
	Coordinator of Financial Aid
	rigglek@iecc.edu
	(618) 546-2375

	IECC Olney Central College
	Taryn Bunting
	Financial Aid Specialist
	rigglek@iecc.edu
	(618) 395-7777

	IECC Wabash Valley College
	Trina Dunkel
	Coordinator of Financial Aid
	dunkelt@iecc.edu
	(618) 263-5016

	Illinois Valley Community College
	Ciara Trimble-Roddy
	VP for Student Services
	Ciara.trimble-roddy@icc.edu
	(815) 224-0393

	John A. Logan College
	Patricia Hyson
	Student Liaison
	Patricia.Hyson@jalc.edu
	(618) 985-3741

	John Wood Community College
	Allison Dietrich
	
	adietrich@jwcc.edu
	

	Joliet Junior College
	Amy Martin
	
	ammartin@jjc.edu

	

	Kankakee Community College
	Kendra Souligne
	Director of Financial Aid & Student Engagement
	ksouligne@kcc.edu
	(815) 802-8556

	Kaskaskia College
	Amy Zanton
	VP of Student Services
	azanton@kaskaskia.edu
	

	Kishwaukee College
	Dariana Lee
	Director Student Success
	dlee2@kish.edu
	(815) 825-9738

	Lake Land College
	Emily Reid
	
	ereid@lakelandcollege.edu

	

	Lewis and Clark
	
	
	
	

	Lincoln Land Community College
	Lindsey Shelton
	
	Lindsay.Shelton@llcc.edu
	

	McHenry County College
	Amy Carzoli

	
	acarzoli@mchenry.edu

	(815) 455-8911

	Moraine Valley Community College
	Jessica Contreras
	
	contrerasj76@morainevalley.edu

	

	Morton College
	Samuel Gamino
	Student Services Liaison
	samuel.gamino@morton.edu
	(708) 656-8000

	Oakton Community College
	Krisha Arnold
	Senior Care Coordinator
	karnold@oakton.edu
	(847) 376-7426

	Parkland College
	Celeste Miller
	
	ccmiller@parkland.edu

	

	Prairie State College
	Michelle Rallins
	Financial Aid and Compliance Manager
	mrallins@prairiestate.edu
	(708) 709-3562

	Rend Lake College
	ReAnne May
	
	mayr@rlc.edu

	

	Richland Community College
	Erin Spanberger
	Institutional Research
	espanber@richland.edu
	(217) 875-7200 x6256

	Rock Valley College
	Taylor (Mack) Freeze
	
	t.freeze@rockvalleycollege.edu

	

	Sauk Valley Community College
	Jennifer Schultz
	Director of Financial Assistance
	jennifer.a.schultz@svcc.edu
	(815) 835-6405

	Shawnee Community College
	Donna Price
	Counselor/Advisor
	donnap@shawneecc.edu
	(618) 634-3322

	South Suburban College
	Anissa Jones
	Dean, Student Services
	ajones@ssc.edu

	(708) 596-2000

	South Suburban College
	Alexandra Glumac
	Director, Multicultural Wellness Center
	aglumac@ssc.edu
	(708) 596-2000

	Southeastern Illinois College
	Brittany Warren
	Mental Health Counselor
	Brittany.warren@sic.edu
	(618) 252-5400

	Southwestern Illinois College
	
	
	
	

	Spoon River College
	Lydia Perrilles
	
	lydia.perrilles@src.edu
	

	Triton College
	Julia Willis
	Dean of Students
	juliawillis@triton.edu
	(708) 456-0300

	Waubonsee Community College
	Imelda Koehler
	
	ikoehler@waubonsee.edu
	

	William Rainey Harper
	Christina Paskon
	Resource Specialist
	pc09477@harpercollege.edu
	(847) 925-6658



